2023/1/27 12:05 RFTR Electronics | Module Amplifiers
Module Amplifiers
Solid-state Class AB design
Ruggedized MOS or GaN on SiC Transistors
Small Dimensions and Light Weight
High reliability and ruggedness
Forward/Reflected Power Monitoring
Temperature and Current Monitoring

Products
We use cookies to improve our service. By using our site, you agree to our use of cookies. I Agree
西安福川电子科技有限公司
技术支持：13488184053 电话：029-88256270  网址：www.aiboco.com 邮箱：sales@aiboco.com
2023/1/27 12:05 RFTR Electronics | Module Amplifiers
Part Number F(MHz)(Min) F(MHz)(Max) Power (W) Size(mm)
JA00010030P40 1.5 30 10 90 x 80 x 20
JA00010030P44 1.5 30 25 90 x 80 x 22
JA00010030P51 1.5 30 125 179 x 108 x 46
JA00010030P57 1.5 30 500 259 x 213 x 65
JA00010030P61 1.5 30 1200 415 x 278 x 65
JA00200100P49 20 100 80 109 x 109 x 37
JA00200100P46 20 100 40 90 x 90 x 22
JA00200500P45 20 500 30 90 x 90 x 22
JA00200500P48 20 500 60 194 x 97 x 24
JA00200500P49 20 500 80 197 x 97 x 24
JA00200500P50 20 500 100 194 x 97 x 24
JA00201000P48 20 1000 65 155 x 124 x 27
JA01000500P46 100 500 40 90 x 90 x 22
We use cookies to improve our service. By using our site, you agree to our use of cookies.
西安福川电子科技有限公司
技术支持：13488184053 电话：029-88256270  网址：www.aiboco.com 邮箱：sales@aiboco.com
2023/1/27 12:05 RFTR Electronics | Module Amplifiers
Part Number F(MHz)(Min) F(MHz)(Max) Power (W) Size(mm)
JA01000500P51 100 500 150 150 x 145 x 34
JA03900450P46 390 450 40 90 x 90 x 22
JA03900450P53 390 450 200 150 x 145 x 34
JA04003000P47 400 3000 50 135 x 75 x 24
JA04001000P47 400 1000 50 137 x 75 x 24
JA05002000P50 500 2000 100 206 x 86 x 21.5
JA05003000P52 500 3000 160 300 x 156 x 28
JA06501000P47 650 1000 50 135 x 75 x 24
JA07002700P50 700 2700 100 206 x 86 x 21.5
JA07001000P50 700 1000 100 206 x 86 x 21.5
JA07002700P47 700 2700 50 139 x 125 x 25
JA08003800P47 800 3800 40 -
JA10002000P43 1000 2000 20 135 x 75 x 24
We use cookies to improve our service. By using our site, you agree to our use of cookies.
西安福川电子科技有限公司
技术支持：13488184053 电话：029-88256270  网址：www.aiboco.com 邮箱：sales@aiboco.com
2023/1/27 12:05 RFTR Electronics | Module Amplifiers
Part Number F(MHz)(Min) F(MHz)(Max) Power (W) Size(mm)
JA11001700P47 1100 1700 100 206 x 86 x 21.5
JA11001700P50 1100 1700 100 206 x 86 x 21.5
JA11001700P53 1100 1700 200 300 x 156 x 28
JA18002200P47 1800 2200 50 137 x 75 x 24
JA20003000P47 2000 3000 50 139 x 125 x 25
JA20006000P43 2000 6000 20 115 x 83 x 19.5
JA20006000P47 2000 6000 50 160 x 94 x 19.5
JA20006000P50 2000 6000 100 197 x 86 x 40
JA24002700P50 2400 2400 100 206 x 86 x 21.5
JA40008000P47 4000 8000 50 135 x 83 x 19.5
JA44006000P46 4400 6000 40 134 x 123 x 22.5
JA55006000P43 5500 6000 20 110 x 109 x 23
JA57005900P43 5700 5900 20 110 x 109 x 23
We use cookies to improve our service. By using our site, you agree to our use of cookies.
西安福川电子科技有限公司
技术支持：13488184053 电话：029-88256270  网址：www.aiboco.com 邮箱：sales@aiboco.com
2023/1/27 12:05 RFTR Electronics | Module Amplifiers
Part Number F(MHz)(Min) F(MHz)(Max) Power (W) Size(mm)
JA57005900P46 5700 5900 40 134 x 123 x 22.5
RFTR Electronics
Products
Contact Us
We use cookies to improve our service. By using our site, you agree to our use of cookies.
西安福川电子科技有限公司
技术支持：13488184053 电话：029-88256270  网址：www.aiboco.com 邮箱：sales@aiboco.com